Hoyt Park- Lot Reconstruction

Q1 Have you attended or do you plan to attend a public meeting on the
project?

Answered: 133  Skipped: 4
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32.33% 43
67.67% 90
TOTAL 133

1/8



Hoyt Park- Lot Reconstruction

Q2 How far do you live from the park?

Answered: 137  Skipped: 0

My property
borders the
park

Within % mile

Within 1T mile

Further than 1
mile
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

My property borders the park 5.84% 8
Within ¥4 mile 40.88% 56
Within 1 mile 33.58% 46
Further than 1 mile 19.71% 27
TOTAL 137
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Hoyt Park- Lot Reconstruction

Q3 What is your primary mode of transportation to the park?
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Hoyt Park- Lot Reconstruction

Q4 What are your favorite things to do in the park?

Answered: 137  Skipped: 0

Walk or hike

Use existing
amenities
(soccer,...

Events or
activities at
the shelters

Other
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Walk or hike 75.18% 103
Use existing amenities (soccer, shelter, playgrounds, etc) 7.30% 10
Events or activities at the shelters 16.79% 23
Other 0.73% 1
TOTAL 1357
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Hoyt Park- Lot Reconstruction

Q5 How important to you is each of the following design considerations?
(Not at all (1) — Very important (5)
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Hoyt Park- Lot Reconstruction

Maximizing
green space and
natural areas
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Hoyt Park- Lot Reconstruction

Q6 Currently there are approximately 27 parking spaces at Hoyt Park. Do
you feel this is adequate?

Answered: 133  Skipped: 4

Yes, this is
the right about

No, there
should be fewer
parking spaces

No, there
should be more
parking spaces

No Opinion
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes, this is the right about 64.66% 86
No, there should be fewer parking spaces 16.54% 22
No, there should be more parking spaces 10.53% 14
No Opinion 8.27% 11
TOTAL 133
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Hoyt Park- Lot Reconstruction

Q7 Please enter any other comments you may have on the parking lot
project

Answered: 70  Skipped: 67
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